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ALIAS

h0O0t Hamilton
Drover Dan

Sauk Valley Stubby
Rover

Johnny Rebel

Ya Big Tree

Howdy Pardner
Juste' Badshot
Headstone
Snareman

Jake Spotted Horse
Coal Car Kid

Dirty Bart

Woody Tinker
Tommy Two Fingers
Dog Bite

Pine Creek Jack
Ms. Blazin

Ashley Kid

Mongo J. Flint

'Indy Bobtlegger
Shotgun Sully
Naughty Nellie
Gus Grizzle

Hidden Valley Cowboys
June 18, 2017
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

2:13:51 PM

Category Final Stgge 1 Stage 2 Stgge 3 Stage 4
Time Time Time Time

cb 1 27.55 22.25 20.14 24.93
SD 1 44.42 25.72 26.56 23.08
ES 1 30.05 30.14 29.53 20.72
ES 3 28.90 35.73 25.62 28.72
49 1 26.51 24.32 39.54 40.44
49 7 33.81 27.25 37.18 24.35
CBGF 1 34.69 31.11 28.74 27.83
s 1 37.75 29.04 27.07 40.00
w 1 37.80 37.82 28.10 40.32
SGF 1 37.00 39.48 32,69 28.56
bw 1 37.08 36.13 33.13 36.25
FRO 1 38.15 31.48 34.16 45.99
s 2 63.90 30.38 31.89 29.12
ss 1 30.13 36.05 40.37 39.91
w 2 39.15 40.66 42.68 36.17
ES 3 56,60 37.53 33.47 31.28
FCD 1 48.05 40.92 38.58 49.68
LT 1 40.79 47.57 41.22 4266
ES 4 66.30 68.79 38.58 38.22
ssD 1 49.13 69.05 60.67 47.99

LW 1 54.21 52.89 68.19 43.81
L49 1 56.91 51.18 49.18 53.25
LT 2 5244 58.01 65.21 55.37
S 3 64.19 57.87 66.86 50.37

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
20.93
26.23
30.16
32.64
26.91
3541
40.55
34.45
26.94
3387
37.67
30.99
30.88
41.71
41.70
57.06
42.09
48.80
46.34
40.53
56.68
70.56
54 64
55.83

6/18/2017

Final
Time
115.80
146.01
149.60
151.61
157.72
158.00
162.92
168.31
170.98
171.60
180.26
180.77
186.17
188.17
200.36
215.94
219.32
221.04
258.23
267.37
275.78
281.08
285.67
295.12



Hidden Valley Cowboys
June 18, 2017
Clean and Smooth Main Match
12:27:05 PM Shoot date:
Jake Spotted Horse
Rover
Sauk Valley Stubby

Sunday, June 18, 2017 6/18/2017

Total clean shooters: 3



Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 18, 2017

Side Match Results First Time

Place Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time
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Ya Big Tree
Johnny Rebel
Woody Tinker
Headstone

Dog Bite

Jake Spotted Horse

__,,.-.B..cl\fﬁ{_»-_. ﬁsklgl.j Kid

Dirty Bart
Howdy Pardner

Place Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time
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Place
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Headstone

Ya Big Tree

Howdy Pardner
Dirty Bart

Johnny Rebel

Dog Bite

Rover

Ashley Kid

Jake Spotted Horse
Woody Tinker

Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time
Ya Big Tree

Howdy Pardner

Dog Bite

Dirty Bart

Johnny Rebel

Woody Tinker

Ashley Kid

Headstone

Match Date:

6/18/2017

Hits Misses Time

10
10
10
10
10
10
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Hits
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Hits
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0

0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1

4.07
4.56
4.60
5.23
5.35
5.88
5.92
10.29
11.14

Misses Time

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

d.29
5.45
6.13
6.43
6.96
7.22
123
8.97
9.83
12.19

Misses Time
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13.12
13.93
14.24
1722
19.63
22.48
28.26
38.05



Hidden Valley Cowboys
June 18, 2017
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, June 18, 2017 12:19:32 PM 6/18/2017 Page 1 of 1
Category Stage1 Stage2  Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final ~ Time  Time Time Time Time Time
Category: Cowboy Gun Fighter :
1 Howdy Pardner 7 34.69 3111 2874 27.83 40.55 162.92
Category: Forty Niners
1 Johnny Rebel 5 26.51 2432  39.54 40.44 26.91 157.72
2 Ya Big Tree 6 33.84 27.25  37.18 2435 35.41 158.00
Category: Seniors
1 Juste' Badshot 8 37.75 29.04  27.07 40.00 34.45 168.31
2 Dirty Bart 13 63.90 30.38  31.89 29.12 30.88 186.17
3 Gus Grizzle 24 64.19 57.87 66.86 50.37 55.83 295.12

Category: Seniors Duelist
1 Drover Dan 2 44.42 2572  26.56 23.08 26.23 146.01

Category: Seniors Gun Fighter
1 Snareman 10 37.00 39.48  32.69 28.56 33.87 171.60

Category: Silver Seniors

1 Woody Tinker 14 30.13 36.05  40.37 39.91 41.71 188.17
Category: Silver Seniors Duelist

1 Mongo J. Flint 20 49.13 69.05  60.67 47.99 40.53 267.37
Category: Elder Statesmen

1 Sauk Valley Stubby 3 30.05 30.14 2953 29.72 30.16 149,60
2 Rover 4 28.90 3573 2562 28.72 32.64 151.61
3 Dog Bite 16 56.60 3753 3347 31.28 57.06 215.94
4 Ashley Kid 19 66.30 68.79  38.58 38.22 46.34 258.23
Category: Ladies Forty Niners

1 Shotgun Sully 22 . 5891 51.18  49.18 53.25 70.56 281.08
Category: Ladies Silver Seniors

1 Ms. Blazin 18 40.79 4757  41.22 42.66 48.80 221.04
2 Naughty Nellie 23 52.44 58.01  65.21 55.37 54.64 285.67
Category: Ladies Wrangler

1 Indy Bootlegger 21 54.21 52.89  68.19 43.81 56.68 275.78
Category: Wrangler

1 Headstone 9 37.80 37.82 2810 40.32 26.94 170.98
2 Tommy Two Fingers 15 39.15 40.66 4268 36.17 41.70 200.36

Category: Frontiersman
1 Coal Car Kid 12 38.15 3148  34.16 45.99 30.99 180.77

Category: "B" Western
1 Jake Spotted Horse 11 37.08 3613 33.13 36.25 37.67 180.26

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist
1 Pine Creek Jack 17 48.05 40.92 3858 49.68 42.09 219.32

Category: Cattle Baron
1 h0Ot Hamilton 1 27.55 2225 20.14 24.93 2093 115.80
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
June 18, 2017

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, June 18, 2017 12:26:46 PM 6/18/2017 Page 1 0of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias Category / Finish Tieia Time Time Thnie Time Final
Cattle Baron 1 2255 22.25 20.14 19.93 20.93 105.80
1 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
h00t Hamilton Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.55 22.25 20.14 2493 20.93 115.80
Seniors Duelist 1 29.42 2572 26.56 23.08 26.23 131.01
2 Misses: = 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 4)
Drover Dan Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0 0 = 0 = 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
44.42 2572 26_.56 23.08 26.23 146.01
Elder Statesmen 1 30.05 30.14 2953 29.72 30.16 © 149.60
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.05 30.14 29.53 29.72 30.16 149.60
Elder Statesmen 2 28.90 35.73 25.62 28.72 3264 151.61
4 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0
Rover Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 D= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.90 35.73 25.62 28.72 3264 151.61
Forty Niners 1 26.51 2432 29.54 30.44 2691 137.72
5 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 2= 10 2= 10 0 0 20
Johnny Rebel Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 #Z 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.51 2432 39.54 40.44 26.91 157.72
Forty Niners 2 28.81 2725 2218 2435 35 41 138.00
6 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Ya Big Tree Penalties: D= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.81 27.25 37.18 24.35 35.41 158.00
Cowboy Gun Fighter 1 29.69 3111 2874 27.83 30,55 147.92
7 Misses: 1= 5 4] 4] 0= 0 0= 0 2= 40 15
Howdy Pardner Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 =0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.69 3141 28.74 27.83 40.55 162.92
_ Seniors 1 3275 29.04 - 27.07 40,00 34.45 16331
8 Misses: 1= 5 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 5
Juste' Badshot Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 4] 0
3715 29.04 27.07 40.00 34.45 168.31
“Wrangler 1 27.80 32.82 28.10 25.32 26.94 ' 140.98
9 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 30
Headstone Penalties: 0= 0 =0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0 0 0= 0 = 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.80 37.82 28.10 40.32 26.94 170.98
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
June 18, 2017
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, June 18, 2017 12:26:46 PM 6/18/2017 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~Allas  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Seniors Gun Fighter 1 32.00 29.48 32.69 28.56 28.87 151.60
10 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 b= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Snareman Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.00 39.48 32.69 28.56 33.87 171.60
"B"Western 1  37.08 36.13 3313 36.25 37.67 18026
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Jake Spotted Horse Penalties: 0= 0 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.08 36.13 33.13 36.25 37.67 180.26
Frontersman 1 3345 3148 34.16 40.99 3099 17077
12 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Coal Car Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 -0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.15 31.48 34.16 45.99 30.99 180.77
Seniors 2 38.90 30.38 31.89 29.12 30.88 161.17
13 Misses: 5= 25 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 25
Dirty Bart Penalties: -0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
63.90 30.38 31.89 29.12 30.88 186.17
Silver Seniors 1 30.13 36.05 30.37 29.91 36.71 163.17
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 25
Woody Tinker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.13 36.05 40.37 39.91 41.71 188.17
C\Wrangler 2 39.15 35.66 37.68 3647 3670 18536
15 Misses: D= 0 1 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= -5 15
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 =0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.15 40.66 42.68 36.17 41.70 200.36
Elder Statesmen 3 3660 3753 2847 3128 4206 ' 175.94
16 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0 0 1= 5 20
Dog Bite Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 1= 10 = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.60 37.53 33.47 31.28 57.08 215.94
Frontier Cartridge Duelist 1 4805 40.92 38.58 4468 4200 214.32
17 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 5
Pine Creek Jack Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 o} 0 0
48.05 40.92 38.58 49.68 42.09 219.32
Ladies Silver Seniors 1 4079 4257  41.22 4266 43.80 © 211.04
18 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Ms. Blazin Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: -0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.79 4757 4122 4266 48.80 221.04
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
June 18, 2017
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, June 18, 2017 12:26:46 PM 6/18/2017
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Elder Statesmen 4 46.30 53.79 38.58 38.22 46.34 223.23
19 Misses: 4= 20 3= 15 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 35
Ashley Kid Penaltics: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
66.30 68.79 38.58 38.22 46.34 258.23
Silver Seniors Duelist 1 4413 59.05 50.67 47.99 40.53 242.37
20 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 2= 10 0 0 0= 0 25
Mongo J. Flint Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: o= 0 = 0 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0] 0 0 0
49.13 69.05 60.67 47.99 40.53 267.37
Ladies Wrangler 1 49.21 47.89 4319 4381 4658 23078
21 Misses: 1 5 1= 5 5= 25 0= 0 2= 10 45
Indy Bootlegger Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0]
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
54.21 52.89 68.19 43.81 56.68 275.78
Ladies Forty Niners 1 51.91 51.18 4918 5325 55.56 261.08
22 Misses: = 5 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 3= 15 20
Shotgun Sully Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0} 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.91 51.18 49.18 53.25 70.56 281.08
Ladies Silver Seniors 2 52.44 58.01 50.21 5537 5464 27067
23 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 15
Naughty Nellie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.44 58.01 65.21 55.37 54 64 285.67
Seniors 3  54.19 57.87 5186 50.37 50.83 265.12
24 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 20
Gus Grizzle Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
64.19 57.87 66.86 50.37 55.83 295.12
Orverrrmlaich_ o Stag;: 1 Slage 2 Stage"3r Stage 4 . Stage -5 -
Misses: 23 9 20 10 13
Penalties: 2 1 1 0 1
M Safety: 1 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 37.10 37T ' 3456 35.75 37.02
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